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Steiner Victoria RUM 2003 19 70,2 83 105 188 231,65

Meissner Vivienne GOL 1995 27 74,1 75 92 167 200,13

Franek Klara BRM 1998 24 80,8 78 94 172 197,95

Kirchner Nadine KFL 1997 25 75,8 76 91 167 197,93

Lamparter Anna RUM 2004 18 62,3 64 75 139 183,42

Krepper Claudia RAN 1984 38 57,8 52 68 120 166,13 184,4

Bergonzi Alina AKI 2001 21 57,6 40 64 104 144,31

Norz Tamara RUM 1990 32 76,7 53 65 118 139,06 143,37

Priesching Daniela HAR 1990 32 82,1 53 67 120 137,16 141,41

Petscher Jasmin VÖD 2008 14 44,1 34 46 80 135,94

Cervinka Annika SVS 2000 22 53,7 41 47 88 128,18

Dröxler Stefanie BRM 1993 29 81,2 48 62 110 126,34

Dirnböck Selina NW 1999 23 64,1 41 50 91 118,03

Digals Katrin FEL 1987 35 73,8 35 49 84 100,87 108,13
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Bergonzi Alina AKI 2001 21 57,6 40 64 104 144,31

Cervinka Annika SVS 2000 22 53,7 41 47 88 128,18

Dirnböck Selina NW 1999 23 64,1 41 50 91 118,03
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Krepper Claudia RAN 1984 38 57,8 52 68 120 166,13 184,4

Diglas Katrin FEL 1987 35 73,8 35 49 84 100,87 108,13
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Kathrein Christian BRM 1992 30 88,6 112 130 242 281,88

Orth Pavol TRK 1989 33 89,2 105 125 230 267,12

Descher Hubert RUM 1993 29 78,6 95 121 216 266,67

Modrey Luca VÖE 2005 17 72,1 90 115 205 265,45

Najemnik Christoph SVS 1997 25 83 104 115 219 263,02

Stöllberger Raphael SBG 1994 28 96,3 98 125 223 250,83

Wechselberger Hannes KFL 1994 28 72,6 83 105 188 242,48

Diana Ciprian RAN 1979 43 97,9 96 120 216 241,42

Sadat Sayed Hilal HAR 2005 17 53,5 63 85 148 234,65

Giacomuzzi Markus KFL 1975 47 97,5 91 118 209 233,98

Tröger Ludwig AKI 1998 24 87,6 94 105 199 232,99

Gök Cemil GOL 1995 27 96,6 90 115 205 230,32

Reichel Andreas GOL 1992 30 69,5 73 100 173 228,95

Bayer Monty RUM 1989 33 80,2 77 103 180 219,92

Najemnik Matthias SVS 1972 50 79,2 75 100 175 215,2

Tischler Maximilian BRM 1997 25 81,8 70 106 176 212,89

Pabst Alexander FEL 1974 48 76,4 73 96 169 211,82

Yesil Deniz AKI 1997 25 67,3 68 88 156 210,58

Speigner Levin RAN 1997 25 102,4 76 111 187 205,59

Jöbstl Alexander FEL 2006 16 51,2 55 70 125 205,19

Sathianathan Marc RUM 1977 45 79,6 71 96 167 204,83

Pfeilstöcker Michael BRM 1971 51 108,9 82 105 187 201,44

Walkam Lukas RUM 1998 24 108,1 76 100 176 190,03

Pöcher Stefan FEL 1997 25 85 66 93 159 188,78

Fischer Thomas SVS 1972 50 103,7 75 95 170 186,08

Schinhan Roman EIW 1964 58 107,2 76 92 168 181,88

Scharf Christian AKI 1979 43 96,2 70 90 160 180,05

Diglas Ernst FEL 1983 39 80,4 68 79 147 179,37

Mörth Gerhard RUM 1957 65 92,1 68 87 155 177,54

Winkler Peter KFL 1982 40 87,8 60 90 150 175,44

Greiner Thomas FEL 1973 49 118,9 57 73 130 136,6

Graf Franz SVS 1948 74 84,6 50 51 101 120,18

Bohatschek Kurt BRF 1935 87 61,4 37 41 78 111,83

Fenzl Josef sen. SVS 1960 62 59,5 28 39 67 98,18
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Bohatschek Kurt BRF 1935 87 61,4 37 41 78 111,83 400,35

Mörth Gerhard RUM 1957 65 92,1 68 87 155 177,54 295,25

Giacomuzzi Markus KFL 1975 47 97,5 91 118 209 233,98 288,5

Diana Ciprian RAN 1979 43 97,9 96 120 216 241,42 283,91

Najemnik Matthias SVS 1972 50 79,2 75 100 175 215,2 275,24

Schinhan Roman EIW 1964 58 107,2 76 92 168 181,88 265,91

Pabst Alexander FEL 1974 48 76,4 73 96 169 211,82 264,35

Pfeilstöcker Michael BRM 1971 51 108,9 82 105 187 201,44 261,27

Graf Franz SVS 1948 74 84,6 50 51 101 120,18 247,57

Sathianathan Marc RUM 1977 45 79,6 71 96 167 204,83 246,41

Fischer Thomas SVS 1972 50 103,7 75 95 170 186,08 238

Bayer Monty RUM 1989 33 80,2 77 103 180 219,92 230,04

Reichel Andreas GOL 1992 30 69,5 73 100 173 228,95 228,95

Scharf Christian AKI 1979 43 96,2 70 90 160 180,05 211,74

Diglas Ernst FEL 1983 39 80,4 68 79 147 179,37 201,25

Winkler Peter KFL 1982 40 87,8 60 90 150 175,44 199,12

Greiner Thomas FEL 1973 49 118,9 57 73 130 136,6 172,53

Fenzl Josef sen. SVS 1960 62 59,5 28 39 67 98,18 153,95
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Modrey Luca VÖE 2005 17 72,1 90 115 205 265,45

 Sadat Sayed Hilal HAR 2005 17 53,5 63 85 148 234,65

Jöbstl Alexander FEL 2006 16 51,2 55 70 125 205,19

U23

Gök Cemil GOL 1995 27 96,6 90 115 205 230,32
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